
Detail  Report for  Wood County Commission

56 337   

56 337
Fund Account Sub1 Sub2 Sub3

ASSESSOR'S VALUATION COUNTY CLERK DEED FEES

6,840.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 )(6,840.000.00 )(6,840.00
YTD Budget YTD Revisions YTD Revised YTD Debits YTD Credits YTD Encumbered YTD Used YTD Available Fiscal Year Beginning Bal 

0.00

Date Vendor Invoice No Purchase Order Revisions Debits Credits PO Amt Description
Detail Records

Check NoTransaction

4-Receipt 18071 0.0010/10/201 0.00 2,340.00 0.00 CLERK OF WOOD CO SEPT 2017
2,340.004-Receipt

2,340.00  Balance Period 6,840.00456 337   Totals For
56 365   

56 365
Fund Account Sub1 Sub2 Sub3

ASSESSOR'S VALUATION INTEREST EARNED

114.56300.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 )(114.560.00 185.44
YTD Budget YTD Revisions YTD Revised YTD Debits YTD Credits YTD Encumbered YTD Used YTD Available Fiscal Year Beginning Bal 

0.00

Date Vendor Invoice No Purchase Order Revisions Debits Credits PO Amt Description
Detail Records

Check NoTransaction

4-Receipt 18332 0.0010/31/201 0.00 59.06 0.00 WESBANCO
59.064-Receipt

59.06  Balance Period 114.56456 365   Totals For
56 401 40 9999 

56 401 40 9999
Fund Account Sub1 Sub2 Sub3

ASSESSOR'S VALUATION COUNTY COMMISSION CONTRACTURAL SERVICES CREDIT CARD CLEARING

3,999.170.00 0.00 0.00 3,999.17 0.000.00 0.00
YTD Budget YTD Revisions YTD Revised YTD Debits YTD Credits YTD Encumbered YTD Used YTD Available Fiscal Year Beginning Bal 

0.00

Date Vendor Invoice No Purchase Order Revisions Debits Credits PO Amt Description
Detail Records

Check NoTransaction

2-Invoice 2017101356 0.0010/16/201 90.08 0.00 0.00 PURCHASE CARDUNITED BANKCARD CENTER 6157
90.082-Invoice

5-Journal Entry 20171013002001 0.0010/16/201 0.00 47.21 0.00  DonGrimm-5505-Lowes #00473LOWE'S COMPANIES, INC.
5-Journal Entry 20171013003001 0.0010/16/201 0.00 32.99 0.00  AndyHartleben-5497-D JWALL STREET JOURNAL & B
5-Journal Entry 20171013001001 0.0010/16/201 0.00 9.88 0.00  DonGrimm-5505-Wal-Mart #2823WALMART

90.085-Journal Entry

90.0890.08  Balance Period 0.00456 401 40 9999 Totals For
56 407 10 103 
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Detail  Report for  Wood County Commission

56 407 10 103
Fund Account Sub1 Sub2 Sub3

ASSESSOR'S VALUATION ASSESSOR'S VALUATION PERSONAL SERVICES SALARIES-DEPUTIES

0.00425,800.00 0.00 425,800.00 102,703.98 )(102,703.980.00 323,096.02
YTD Budget YTD Revisions YTD Revised YTD Debits YTD Credits YTD Encumbered YTD Used YTD Available Fiscal Year Beginning Bal 

0.00

Date Vendor Invoice No Purchase Order Revisions Debits Credits PO Amt Description
Detail Records

Check NoTransaction

2-Invoice 09292017A 0.0010/3/2017 34,234.66 0.00 0.00 SALARYGENERAL COUNTY FUNDS 6153
34,234.662-Invoice

34,234.66  Balance Period 102,703.98456 407 10 103 Totals For
56 407 10 104 

56 407 10 104
Fund Account Sub1 Sub2 Sub3

ASSESSOR'S VALUATION ASSESSOR'S VALUATION PERSONAL SERVICES SOCIAL SECURITY

0.0032,000.00 0.00 32,000.00 7,243.34 )(7,243.340.00 24,756.66
YTD Budget YTD Revisions YTD Revised YTD Debits YTD Credits YTD Encumbered YTD Used YTD Available Fiscal Year Beginning Bal 

0.00

Date Vendor Invoice No Purchase Order Revisions Debits Credits PO Amt Description
Detail Records

Check NoTransaction

2-Invoice 09292017A 0.0010/3/2017 2,414.50 0.00 0.00 SOCIAL SECURITYGENERAL COUNTY FUNDS 6153
2,414.502-Invoice

2,414.50  Balance Period 7,243.34456 407 10 104 Totals For
56 407 10 105 

56 407 10 105
Fund Account Sub1 Sub2 Sub3

ASSESSOR'S VALUATION ASSESSOR'S VALUATION PERSONAL SERVICES INSURANCE PREMIUM

0.00206,000.00 0.00 206,000.00 47,795.61 )(47,795.610.00 158,204.39
YTD Budget YTD Revisions YTD Revised YTD Debits YTD Credits YTD Encumbered YTD Used YTD Available Fiscal Year Beginning Bal 

0.00

Date Vendor Invoice No Purchase Order Revisions Debits Credits PO Amt Description
Detail Records

Check NoTransaction

2-Invoice 09292017A 0.0010/3/2017 15,625.32 0.00 0.00 HEALTH INSURANCEGENERAL COUNTY FUNDS 6153
15,625.322-Invoice

15,625.32  Balance Period 47,795.61456 407 10 105 Totals For
56 407 10 106 

56 407 10 106
Fund Account Sub1 Sub2 Sub3

ASSESSOR'S VALUATION ASSESSOR'S VALUATION PERSONAL SERVICES RETIREMENT

0.0055,000.00 0.00 55,000.00 11,282.18 )(11,282.180.00 43,717.82
YTD Budget YTD Revisions YTD Revised YTD Debits YTD Credits YTD Encumbered YTD Used YTD Available Fiscal Year Beginning Bal 

0.00
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Detail  Report for  Wood County Commission

Date Vendor Invoice No Purchase Order Revisions Debits Credits PO Amt Description
Detail Records

Check NoTransaction

2-Invoice 09292017A 0.0010/3/2017 3,759.49 0.00 0.00 RETIREMENTGENERAL COUNTY FUNDS 6153
3,759.492-Invoice

3,759.49  Balance Period 11,282.18456 407 10 106 Totals For
56 407 40 214 

56 407 40 214
Fund Account Sub1 Sub2 Sub3

ASSESSOR'S VALUATION ASSESSOR'S VALUATION CONTRACTURAL SERVICES TRAVEL

0.002,500.00 0.00 2,500.00 768.18 )(768.180.00 1,731.82
YTD Budget YTD Revisions YTD Revised YTD Debits YTD Credits YTD Encumbered YTD Used YTD Available Fiscal Year Beginning Bal 

0.00

Date Vendor Invoice No Purchase Order Revisions Debits Credits PO Amt Description
Detail Records

Check NoTransaction

2-Invoice 102617 0.0010/27/201 21.83 0.00 0.00 TRAVEL EXPENSEEDELEN SARAH J 6163
2-Invoice 102617 0.0010/27/201 30.00 0.00 0.00 TRAVEL EXPENSEMERCER ERICA L. 6164
2-Invoice 102617 0.0010/27/201 26.08 0.00 0.00 TRAVEL EXPENSESTEPHENS SANDRA K. 6165

77.912-Invoice

77.91  Balance Period 768.18456 407 40 214 Totals For
56 407 40 216 

56 407 40 216
Fund Account Sub1 Sub2 Sub3

ASSESSOR'S VALUATION ASSESSOR'S VALUATION CONTRACTURAL SERVICES M&R -EQUIPMENT

0.002,750.00 0.00 2,750.00 745.89 )(745.890.00 2,004.11
YTD Budget YTD Revisions YTD Revised YTD Debits YTD Credits YTD Encumbered YTD Used YTD Available Fiscal Year Beginning Bal 

0.00

Date Vendor Invoice No Purchase Order Revisions Debits Credits PO Amt Description
Detail Records

Check NoTransaction

2-Invoice 460244 0.0010/24/201 584.61 0.00 0.00 ACCT NO WC07CWS 6158
584.612-Invoice

584.61  Balance Period 745.89456 407 40 216 Totals For
56 407 40 217 

56 407 40 217
Fund Account Sub1 Sub2 Sub3

ASSESSOR'S VALUATION ASSESSOR'S VALUATION CONTRACTURAL SERVICES M&R-AUTOS & TRUCKS

0.005,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 890.81 )(890.810.00 4,109.19
YTD Budget YTD Revisions YTD Revised YTD Debits YTD Credits YTD Encumbered YTD Used YTD Available Fiscal Year Beginning Bal 

0.00

Date Vendor Invoice No Purchase Order Revisions Debits Credits PO Amt Description
Detail Records

Check NoTransaction

2-Invoice 09302017 0.0010/24/201 281.40 0.00 0.00 ACCT NO WOO185MAHONE TIRE CO 6159
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Detail  Report for  Wood County Commission
281.402-Invoice

281.40  Balance Period 890.81456 407 40 217 Totals For
56 407 40 222 

56 407 40 222
Fund Account Sub1 Sub2 Sub3

ASSESSOR'S VALUATION ASSESSOR'S VALUATION CONTRACTURAL SERVICES DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS

0.00500.00 0.00 500.00 228.82 )(228.820.00 271.18
YTD Budget YTD Revisions YTD Revised YTD Debits YTD Credits YTD Encumbered YTD Used YTD Available Fiscal Year Beginning Bal 

0.00

Date Vendor Invoice No Purchase Order Revisions Debits Credits PO Amt Description
Detail Records

Check NoTransaction

5-Journal Entry 20171013003001 0.0010/16/201 32.99 0.00 0.00  AndyHartleben-5497-D JWALL STREET JOURNAL & B
32.995-Journal Entry

32.99  Balance Period 228.82456 407 40 222 Totals For
56 407 40 230 

56 407 40 230
Fund Account Sub1 Sub2 Sub3

ASSESSOR'S VALUATION ASSESSOR'S VALUATION CONTRACTURAL SERVICES CONTRACTED SERVICES

0.0027,000.00 0.00 27,000.00 9,121.11 )(9,121.110.00 17,878.89
YTD Budget YTD Revisions YTD Revised YTD Debits YTD Credits YTD Encumbered YTD Used YTD Available Fiscal Year Beginning Bal 

0.00

Date Vendor Invoice No Purchase Order Revisions Debits Credits PO Amt Description
Detail Records

Check NoTransaction

2-Invoice AUGUST 0.0010/6/2017 50.00 0.00 0.00 SERVICES AUG-SEPT 2017SONDRA WALLACE 6155
2-Invoice 092017 0.0010/14/201 1,800.00 0.00 0.00 SEPTEMBER SERVICESG DOUGLAS HERRINGTON 6156
2-Invoice 460518 0.0010/24/201 35.12 0.00 0.00 ACCT NO WC25CWS 6158
2-Invoice 341066272 0.0010/24/201 277.00 0.00 0.00 CUST ACCT NO 1306206US BANK EQUIPMENT FINAN 6162

2,162.122-Invoice

2,162.12  Balance Period 9,121.11456 407 40 230 Totals For
56 407 55 341 

56 407 55 341
Fund Account Sub1 Sub2 Sub3

ASSESSOR'S VALUATION ASSESSOR'S VALUATION COMMODITIES SUPPLIES/MATERIALS

0.0016,000.00 0.00 16,000.00 15,963.11 )(15,963.110.00 36.89
YTD Budget YTD Revisions YTD Revised YTD Debits YTD Credits YTD Encumbered YTD Used YTD Available Fiscal Year Beginning Bal 

0.00

Date Vendor Invoice No Purchase Order Revisions Debits Credits PO Amt Description
Detail Records

Check NoTransaction

2-Invoice B4296280101 0.0010/24/201 654.00 0.00 0.00 ACCT # 0165931841PCMG 6160
2-Invoice 138081 0.0010/24/201 61.90 0.00 0.00 CUST ID WOOD CO ASSESSORS W RESOURCES 6161

715.902-Invoice
5-Journal Entry 20171013002001 0.0010/16/201 47.21 0.00 0.00  DonGrimm-5505-Lowes #00473LOWE'S COMPANIES, INC.
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Detail  Report for  Wood County Commission
47.215-Journal Entry

763.11  Balance Period 15,963.11456 407 55 341 Totals For
56 407 55 343 

56 407 55 343
Fund Account Sub1 Sub2 Sub3

ASSESSOR'S VALUATION ASSESSOR'S VALUATION COMMODITIES AUTOMOBILE SUPPLIES

0.0012,000.00 0.00 12,000.00 1,491.66 )(1,491.660.00 10,508.34
YTD Budget YTD Revisions YTD Revised YTD Debits YTD Credits YTD Encumbered YTD Used YTD Available Fiscal Year Beginning Bal 

0.00

Date Vendor Invoice No Purchase Order Revisions Debits Credits PO Amt Description
Detail Records

Check NoTransaction

2-Invoice IN-206620A 78676 0.0010/6/2017 550.30 0.00 )(550.30 FUEL - REAPPRAISALENGLEFIELD OIL COMPANY 6154
550.302-Invoice

)(550.30550.30  Balance Period 1,491.66456 407 55 343 Totals For
56 407 65 977 

56 407 65 977
Fund Account Sub1 Sub2 Sub3

ASSESSOR'S VALUATION ASSESSOR'S VALUATION CAPITAL OUTLAY CAPITAL OUTLAY

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 11,962.95 )(11,962.950.00 )(11,962.95
YTD Budget YTD Revisions YTD Revised YTD Debits YTD Credits YTD Encumbered YTD Used YTD Available Fiscal Year Beginning Bal 

0.00

Date Vendor Invoice No Purchase Order Revisions Debits Credits PO Amt Description
Detail Records

Check NoTransaction

5-Journal Entry 20171013001001 0.0010/16/201 9.88 0.00 0.00  DonGrimm-5505-Wal-Mart #2823WALMART
9.885-Journal Entry

9.88  Balance Period 11,962.95456 407 65 977 Totals For
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